

# PROFLOW

## PFEABHOL05 Assembly

ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	QTY.
1	PFEABHOL05 Front	1
2	PFEABHOL05 39mm Spacer	1
3	PFEBAHOL05 9mm Spacer	2
4	M10 Form A Flat Washer A2 Stainless Steel ISO7089	3
5	M10 Single Coil Washer Rectangular A2 Stainless Steel DIN 127B	3
6	M10 x 75mm Hexagon Socket Head Screw A2 Stainless Steel ISO 4762	1
7	M10 x 90mm Hexagon Socket Head Screw A2 Stainless Steel ISO 4762	2

